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From: Itai Apter <ItaiA@justice.gov.il>

Sent: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 3:56 PM

To: Tal Werner kling <TalW@justice.gov.il>; Marlene Mazel <MarleneM@justice.gov.il>; Yael Weiner
<Yaelw@justice.gov.il>; Roy Schondorf <RoySc@justice.gov.il>; Amihai Gotlieb <AmihaiGo@justice.gov.il>
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From: Naomi Zimrat

Sent: Tuesday, January 26, 2021 3:23 PM

To: Einat Gideoni; Itai Apter; Mika Wenkert; Nehama Bruk; Idit Nachmann; Nili Finkelstein; Ran Rozenberg;
‘ezrahi.ad1@gmail.com'; moz naim; 'gal_cohen@mod.gov.il'; Roy Cohen; Cohavit Nezah Dolev; Anat Assif; Eyal
Zandberg

Cc: Eitan Siani; Israel Blum; Orit Cotev
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From: Naomi Zimrat

Sent: Thursday, January 21, 2021 10:59 AM

To: Einat Gideoni <EinatG@justice.gov.il>; Itai Apter <[taiA @justice.gov.il>; Mika Wenkert
<MikaW@justice.gov.il>; Nehama Bruk <NehamaB@justice.gov.il>; Idit Nachmann
<IditNa@justice.gov.il>; Nili Finkelstein <NiliF@justice.gov.il>; Ran Rozenberg
<RanR@justice.gov.il>

Cec: Eitan Siani <EitanSi@justice.gov.il>; 'ezrahi.adl @gmail.com' <ezrahi.ad1@gmail.com>; 'moz
naim' <moznaim30@gmail.com>; Gal Cohen <Gal Cohen@mod.gov.il>; Israel Blum
<IsraelB@justice.gov.il>
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